
Finish Number Brand Name City,State

1 26 HON Cruise Texter Willow Street PA

2 609 HON Jacob Howk New Ulm MN

3 35 HON William Cato Jr Dennison MN

4 67 HON Maddox Wingard DeLeon Springs FL

5 721 HON Dawson Freitag Masillon OH

6 13 YAM Brayden Batz Rio WI

7 1L YAM Brycen Batz Rio WI

8 09 YAM Everest Lunsford Milton FL

9 674 YAM Alexia Freitag Masillon OH

10 5 YAM Ben Peterman Crestview FL

 

Finish Number Brand Name City,State

1 58 YAM Davey Durelle Enoree SC

2 77 KTM Daniel Peterson Mount Prospect IL

3 936 YAM Dink Stevens Mobile AL

4 12 HON Marcus Rickets Crawford FL

5 290 HON Scott Larson Ponce Inlet FL

6 44 HON Rick Reed Corcoran CA

7 89 KTM Randall Senneff Peoria IL

8 26 YAM Mike C+A17:J17audill Jacksonville FL

9 43 HON Randy Oakes Hamilton OH

10 48 HON Michael Vital Foristell MO

11 01 HON Monty Klein Ocala FL

 

Finish Number Brand Name City,State

1 26 KTM Jackson Joiner Bakersfield CA

2 14 HQV Lucy Heaton-new Queensland AUS

3 22 KTM Logan Higgins Celina OH

4 22x KTM Jackson Brown Modesto CA

5 36 KTM Jaxon Leblan Prairieville LA

6 17 GAS Jayden Nickens Mechanicsville VA

7 30 KTM Wesley Settle Effingham IL

8 613 GAS James Parker Jr Monticello FL

9 44 KTM Connor Raymond Schwenksville PA

10 1 GAS Cash Carter Beason IL

11 541 HQV Talon Nelson Christopher IL

12 2 HQV Odin Music Pinconning MI
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Finish Number Brand Name City,State

1 26 HON Cruise Texter Willow Street PA

2 69 COB Rey Resendez Fallbrook CA

3 67 KTM Maddox Wingard DeLeon Springs FL

4 313 KTM Jonny Moore Rushville OH

5 721 KTM Dawson Freitag Massillon OH

6 35 HON William Cato Jr Dennison MN

7 80 COB Caden Foutty Rising Sun IN

Finish Number Brand Name City,State

1 11 KTM Jackson Settle Effingham IL

2 292 HON Eli Block Middlefield CT

3 21 HON Ryan Barbour Villa Rica GA

4 58 HQV Camlin Durelle Enoree SC

5 13 HON Audie Snelson Seaton IL

6 82 HON Beau Woodrick Wrightstown NJ

7 91 HON Joshua Raymond Schwenksville PA

8 71x KTM Joao DaCosta Martlesham Heath

9 22 HON Kyle Riley Clifton Park NY

10 96 SUZ Isaac Woodworth Sanford FL

11 71 HON Sam Neville Essex

12 25x HON Jada Parker Monticello FL

Finish Number Brand Name City,State

1 1 GAS Cash Carter Beason IL

2 30 KTM Wesley Settle Effingham IL

3 26 GAS Jackson Joiner Bakersfield CA

4 22 KTM Logan Higgins Celina OH

5 14 HQV Lucy Heaton-new Queensland AUS

6 22x KTM Jackson Brown Modesto CA

7 541 HQV Talon Nelson Christopher IL

8 44 KTM Connor Raymond Schwenksville PA

9 36 HON Jaxon Leblanc Prairieville LA

10 17 GAS Jayden Nickens Mechanicsville VA

11 613 HON James Parker Jr Monticello FL  

12 21 KTM Alyssa Kruppenbacker Crescent City FL

50cc Chain

Open Novice

SuperMini



Finish Number Brand Name City,State

1 26x GAS Jackson Joiner Bakersfield CA

2 11 YAM Ziegen Bock Bellville TX

3 26 GAS Cruise Texter Willow Street PA

4 36 HQV Jaxon Leblanc Prairieville LA

5 2 HQV Odin Music Pinconning MI

6 99 KAW Cole Peterman Crestview FL

7 53 HQV Skylar Loucks Christopher IL

8 023 COB Oliver Hartley Spokane Valley WA

9 17e KTM Ella Nickens Mechanicsville VA

10 22 KTM CJ Harper Harrison OH

11 037 YAM Gabriel Datis Oxford FL

12 12 KTM Kross Dearing Washington IL

Finish Number Brand Name City,State

1 4 RTX Alex Childs Kennesaw GA

2 77 YAM Ray Steele Brooklyn NY

3 936 YAM Dink Stevens Mobile AL

4 8c HON Ray Delacqueseaux Tarpon Springs FL

5 80 BUL Dan Sullivan Port Washington OH

6 375a OTH Jonathan Kruppenbacker Crescent City FL

7 44 HON Rick Reed Corcoran CA

8 26 YAM Mike Caudill Jacksonville FL

 

Finish Number Brand Name City,State

1 58 YAM Davey Durelle Enoree SC

2 27c HON Greg Boyle Afton TN

3 73c HON Gary Boyle Port Orange FL

4 7q YAM Walter Bevens W Melbourne FL

5 77 KTM Daniel Peterson Mount Prospect IL

6 150 HON Scott Sheehan Okeana OH

7 31f KTM Judson Linder Salem OH

8 8c HON Ray Delacqueseaux Tarpon Springs FL

9 80 HQV Dan Sullivan Port Washington OH

10 290 HON Scott Larson Ponce Inlet FL

11 555 KAW Gary Stewart Cambridge NY

50+

65cc

Vintage



Finish Number Brand Name City,State

1 14 KTM Ryder Bitz-hay Rohnert Park CA

2 64 YAM Ethan Salmon Modesto CA

3 b13 KTM Bayne Nantz Hesperus CO

4 110 KTM Charles Jacques Flint MI

5 23 KTM Jed Fyffe New S Wales AUS

6 99 KTM Brody Hanson Dunnellon FL

7 84 KTM Braxton Ragan Buckner IL

8 65 HQV Rhett Larson Canton IL

9 85 KTM Meghan Greimel Havre De Grace MD

10 11 KTM Jackson Settle Effingham IL

11 58 HQV Camlin Durelle Enoree SC

12 24 KTM Joshua Pierce Dunnellon FL

Finish Number Brand Name City,State

1 88x KTM Adam Costan-wood Hellertown PA

2 292 HON Eli Block Middllefield CT

3 27 KTM Jaymes Arnaiz Stockton CA

4 77X HQV Aaden Savage Caro MI

5 14 KTM Ryder Bitz-hay Rohnert Park CA

6 74 KTM Bodie Paige Australia

7 21g HON Jackson Sangals Clearwater KS

8 58 YAM Dillon Durelle Enoree SC

9 107 YAM Paxton Wenz Howard SD

10 14 HON Charlie Jacques Flint MI

11 25 KTM Evan Myers Pinconning MI

12 2 KTM Lane Fussell Trenton FL

Finish Number Brand Name City,State

1 27c HON Greg Boyle Afton TN

2 150 HON Scott Sheehan Okeana OH

3 67 HQV Richard Kent Galesburg IL

4 33 HON Jason Gocha Ballston Spa NY

5 31f KTM Judson Linder Salem OH

6 73c HON Gary Boyle Port Orange FL

7 7q YAM Walter Bevens W Melbourne FL

8 51f YAM Justin Weaver Enon OH

9 8c HON Ray Delacqueseaux Tarpon Springs FL

250 Amateur

450 Amateur

40+



Finish Number Brand Name City,State

1 91 YAM Justin Jones Holley NY

2 83 KTM Bradon Pfanders Bethlehem PA

3 49 HQV Chad Cose New Smyrna Beach FL

4 37 HON Bronson Bauman Trivoli IL

5 55 KTM Tyler Raggio Effingham IL

6 48 HON Trent Lowe Guiford IN

7 20 KTM Jarod Vanderkooi Edison OH

8 88 HON Chase Saathoff Hillsboro IL

9 21 HON Trevor Brunner Aurora IN

10 45 GAS Shelby Miller Monroe WA

11 75 HON Tarren Santero Petaluma CA

12 63 HON Jared Lowe Guilford IN

Finish Number Brand Name City,State

1 64 YAM Ethan Salmon Modesto CA

2 84 KTM Braxton Ragan Buckner IL

3 107 YAM Paxton Wenz Howard SC

4 27 KTM Jaymes Arnaiz Stockton CA

5 88x KTM Adam Costan-wood Hellertown PA

6 99 KTM Brody Hanson Dunnellon FL

7 58 YAM Dillon Durelle Enoree SC

8 13 HQV Jack Brucks Neenah WI

9 21g HON Jackson Sangals Clearwater KS

10 17k HQV Jett Katarzy Tracy CA

11 214 KTM Brianna Mchugh Cairo GA

12 22x KTM Dalton Hunn Bel Aire KS

Finish Number Brand Name City,State

1 35 HON William Cato Dennison MN

2 20 GAS Kyle Snyder Taylorville IL

3 13x KTM William Harris Melbourne FL

4 82 HON Beau Woodrick Wrightstown NJ

5 71x HON Joao DaCosta Martlesham Heath

6 290 HON Clint Larson Minneapolis MN

7 71 HON Sam Neville Essex

8 31u HQV Jon Prachnich Berlin MA

9 89 YAM Pauyl Senneff Peoria IL

10 67 HQV Richard Kent Galesburg IL

Premier Expert

Open Amateur

30+



Finish Number Brand Name City,State

1 1s HD Shawn Raggio Lockeford CA

2 4 HD Danny Williams Grantham

3 714 HD Rowan Haughey Bushey London

4 83 RYE Skye Adams England

5 375a OTH Jonathan Kruppenbacker Crescent City FL

6 25 HD Nicholas Penwell Villa Rica GA

Finish Number Brand Name City,State

1 49 HQV Chad Cose New Smyrna Beach FL

2 83 KTM Bradon Pfanders Bethlehem PA

3 63 HON Jared Lowe Guilford IN

4 48 HON Trent Lowe Guilford IN

5 20 KTM Jarod Vanderkooi Edison OH

6 3 KTM Briar Bauman Schwenksville PA

7 91 YAM Justin Jones Holley NY

8 70 KTM Declan Bender Cooksville IL

9 34 KTM Cameron Smith Coatesville PA

10 28w KTM Kage Tadman Salinas CA

11 21 HON Trevor Brunner Aurora IN

12 65 HQV Evan Renshaw Kinzers PA

Hooligan

Open Expert


